
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL SITE TIME
District 14-4A

Tuesday Nov. 7 Mabank 9/JV/V AWAY 5/5/6:15
Thurs/Sat Nov. 9/11 9/JV-Mabank Tourney 9/JV AWAY TBA

Friday Nov. 10 Keller Central V AWAY 6:30
Tuesday Nov . 14 Van 9/JV/V AWAY 5/6:15/7:30

Friday Nov. 17 Ennis 9/JV/V AWAY 5/5/6:15
Monday Nov. 20 Mansfield HS JV/V AWAY 11/12:15
Tuesday Nov. 21 Chapel Hill 9/JV/V AWAY 11/12:15/1:30
Tuesday Nov. 28 Athens 9/JV/V HOME 5/6:15/7:30

Thurs-Sat Nov. 30-Dec 2 JV Tourney Royse City JV/V Away TBA
Thurs-Sat Nov 30-Dec 2 V-Athens Tourney V AWAY TBA
Tuesday Dec. 5 Greenville 9/JV/V AWAY 4:30/5:45/7
Thurs-Sat Dec 7-9 V-East TX Shootout Brownsboro V AWAY TBA
Tuesday Dec. 12 BYE
Friday Dec. 15 Community JV/V AWAY 5/6:15

Tuesday Dec. 19 Wills Point @ JV/V HOME 5/6:15
Wed-Thurs Dec 27-28 V-Kaufman Tourney V

Tuesday Jan. 2 Sunnyvale JV/V AWAY 1:00/2:15
Friday Jan. 5 Quinlan Ford JV/V HOME 11:00/12:15

Tuesday Jan. 9 Caddo Mills JV/V AWAY 5/6:15
Friday Jan. 12 Farmersville JV/V HOME 5/6:15

Saturday Jan. 13 9th @ W. Mesquite 9 AWAY 10:15AM
Tuesday Jan. 16 BYE 5/6:15
Friday Jan. 19 Community JV/V HOME 5/6:15

Saturday Jan. 20 9th @ W. Mesquite 9 AWAY 10:15AM
Tuesday Jan. 23 Wills Point JV/V AWAY 5/6:15

Friday Jan. 26 Sunnyvale # JV/V HOME 5/6:15
Saturday Jan. 27 9th @ W. Mesquite 9 AWAY 10:15AM
Tuesday Jan. 30 Quinlan  Ford JV/V AWAY 5/6:15
Friday Feb. 2 Caddo Mills * JV/V HOME 5/6:15

Tuesday Feb. 6 Farmersville JV/V AWAY 5/6:15
Mon-Tues Feb 12-13 Bi-District
Thurs-Fri Feb 15-16 Area

Mon-Tues Feb 19-20 Regional Quaterfinals
Thurs-Sat Feb 22-23 Regional Tourney
Thurs-Sat Feb 29-Mar.2 State Tourney-San Antonio

KAUFMAN LADY LIONS BASKETBALL
2023-2024

Head Coach: Amy Ingram Principal:  Dr. Matthew Nichols
Asst Coach: Robert Tharp Athletic  Director: Jeramy Burleson

Asst Coach:   Shabronda Prox     Girls' Coordinator: Denver Stone
Superintendent: Dr. Joshua Garcia  

(10-31-23) Subject to Change
* Senior Night BOLD-District Game
# JH Night   @Alumni Night


